Stevne:
Stevnested:
Stevnedato:
Arranger:

Kontaktperson:

Telefon:
Epost:
Utendgrs:

G-10
Heat:

G-10

G-10

G-10

G-10/11
Heat:

G-10
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1
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1
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1
1
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Innandgrsstevne 4
Sandnes stadion

01.03.2015

Sandnes IL
Else Storhaug

95730738

else.storhaug@lyse.net
N

60m

Bjgrnar Peikli

Henrik Rosseland Salte
Jesper Sundem Barlaug
Pelle Holme Forus
Sigurd Barkve

Runar Byre-jakobsen

Hayde

Henrik Rosseland Salte

Lengde sone 0,5m

Havard Haugen

Jesper Sundem Barlaug
Jgrgen Netland

Pelle Holme Forus
Sigurd Barkve

Runar Byre-jakobsen

Kule 2,0kg

Havard Haugen
Pelle Holme Forus
Sigurd Barkve

600m

André Gjestemoen-von Hirsch
Bjgrnar Peikli

Endre Osenbroch

Havard Haugen

Jesper Sundem Barlaug
Jgrgen Netland

Mikkel Estep

Morten Dybdahl

Tobias Dybdahl

Runar Byre-jakobsen

Stav

2005 Sandnes IL
2005 Lye IL

2005 Sandnes IL
2005 Sandnes IL
2005 Sola Friidrett
2005 Sandnes IL

2005 Lye IL

2005 Sandnes IL
2005 Sandnes IL
2005 Lye IL

2005 Sandnes IL
2005 Sola Friidrett
2005 Sandnes IL

2005 Sandnes IL
2005 Sandnes IL
2005 Sola Friidrett

2004 Sola Friidrett
2005 Sandnes IL
2004 Sandnes IL
2005 Sandnes IL
2005 Sandnes IL
2005 Lye IL

2004 Sandnes IL
2004 Sandnes IL
2004 Sandnes IL
2005 Sandnes IL

11,59
10,64
9,90
13,10
10,78
DNS

1,05

3,31
3,60
2,73
2,51
3,04
NM

5,61
4,58
5,37

2,18,28
2,20,15
2,12,45
2,06,71
2,00,30
2,33,78
2,20,69
2,17,84
2,12,17
DNS



G-10/11
Heat:

G-11/12
Heat:

G-11/12
Heat:

G-11/12
Heat:

G-11/12
Heat:

G-11

Jorgen Netland
60m hekk 68,0cm

1 Dennis Hillesund

1 Havard Haugen

1 Jesper Sundem Barlaug
1 Trygve Aarbakke

60m

1 Pzetur Rasmussen

2 noah holden

3 Henrik Bekkeheien Kui
4 Dennis Hillesund

5 Tobias Dybdahl

6 Morten Dybdahl

7 Mikkel Estep

Joakim Fjeelberg Maehle
60m

1 Sondre Aasmo

2 Einar Ramsdal Kinn
3 Gaute Aasmo

4 Endre Osenbroch

5 André Gjestemoen-von Hirsch

6 Marco Isaksen Rettore
Johan Ebbing

200m

1 noah holden
Joakim Fjeelberg Mahle
Pzetur Rasmussen

200m

1 Martin Aske

2 André Gjestemoen-von Hirsch

Jonatan Holme Forus
Henrik Bekkeheien Kui

Hgyde

1 Dennis Hillesund

2 Gaute Aasmo

3 Sondre Aasmo

4 Heine Andreas Undheim
5 Henrik Bekkeheien Kui

2005 Lye IL

2004 Sandnes IL
2005 Sandnes IL
2005 Sandnes IL
2004 Sandnes IL

2003 Sandnes IL
2003 Sola Friidrett
2004 Sandnes IL
2004 Sandnes IL
2004 Sandnes IL
2004 Sandnes IL
2004 Sandnes IL

2003 Sandnes IL

2004 Sandnes IL
2004 Sandnes IL
2004 Sandnes IL
2004 Sandnes IL
2004 Sola Friidrett
2004 Sandnes IL
2004 Fana IL

2003 Sola Friidrett
2003 Sandnes IL
2003 Sandnes IL

2003 Skjalg IL
2004 Sola Friidrett
2003 Sandnes IL
2004 Sandnes IL

2004 Sandnes IL
2004 Sandnes IL
2004 Sandnes IL
2004 Lye IL

2004 Sandnes IL

NM

12,84
13,49
11,45
14,17

9,95
9,98
10,24
10,46
10,92
11,13
11,56
DNS

10,21
10,57
10,78
10,98
11,09
11,18
DNS

34,76
DNS
DQ:R163

30,39
37,83
DNS
DQ:R163

1,21
1,21
1,10
1,10
1,00



G-11

G-11

G-11

G-12

G-12

G-13/14

Heat:

G-13
Heat:

Lengde sone 0,5m

1 Sondre Aasmo
2 Einar Ramsdal Kinn
3 Gaute Aasmo
4 Trygve Aarbakke
5 Endre Osenbroch
6 Marco Isaksen Rettore
7 Mikkel Estep
Johan Ebbing

Stav
1 Heine Andreas Undheim
Kule 2,0kg

1 Einar Ramsdal Kinn

2 Heine Andreas Undheim

3 Morten Dybdahl

4 Tobias Dybdahl

5 Marco Isaksen Rettore
Dennis Hillesund

Hoyde

1 Pzetur Rasmussen
2 noah holden

Lengde sone 0,5m

1 Jonatan Holme Forus
Joakim Fjeelberg Mahle

60m

1 Hans Magne Asheim

2 Gustav Wee

3 Martin Aksland

4 Gorm Godeset

5 Marius Alexander M Bjerga
6 Petter Hegland

7 Johan Nedreaas

200m
1 Martin Aksland

2 Haakon Eikeskog
Lars Magne Stangeland

2004 Sandnes IL
2004 Sandnes IL
2004 Sandnes IL
2004 Sandnes IL
2004 Sandnes IL
2004 Sandnes IL
2004 Sandnes IL
2004 FanalL

2004 Lye IL

2004 Sandnes IL
2004 Lye IL

2004 Sandnes IL
2004 Sandnes IL
2004 Sandnes IL
2004 Sandnes IL

2003 Sandnes IL

2003 Sola Friidrett

2003 Sandnes IL
2003 Sandnes IL

2001 Sandnes IL

3,38
3,33
3,10
3,10
2,98
2,88
2,82
NM

1,20

6,84
6,64
5,61
5,31
4,84
NM

1,10
1,10

3,91
NM

8,51

2001 Haugesund ldrettslag Friic8,68

2002 Sandnes IL
2001 Sandnes IL
2001 Skjalg IL

2002 Hinna Friidrett

2002 Sandnes IL

2002 Sandnes IL
2002 Sandnes IL
2002 Sandnes IL

8,76
8,88
9,84
9,85
10,01

28,89
32,84
DQ:R163



G-13

G-13

G-13

G-14

Heat:

G-14

Heat:

G-14

G-14

G-14

G-13

G-15/16
Heat:

Hgyde
1 Johan Nedreaas
2 Torbjgrn Vigeland
3 Lars Magne Stangeland
4 Haakon Eikeskog

Lengde sone 0,5m

1 Haakon Eikeskog
2 Torbjgrn Vigeland

Kule 3,0kg

1 Martin Aksland
2 Torbjgrn Vigeland

400m

1 Sivert Eidsvag

2 Tim Huusko
Gustav Wee
Aleksander Egelandsdal Berg
200m

1 Sindre Espeland
2 Hans Magne Asheim

3 Jonas Flgisvik
4 Aleksander Egelandsdal Berg

Hgyde
1 Sivert Eidsvag
Lengde

1 Aleksander Egelandsdal Berg
2 Marius Alexander M Bjerga

Kule 4,0kg
1 Marius Alexander M Bjerga
Stav
Johan Nedreaas
60m

1 Fredrik Selliken

2002 Sandnes IL

2002 Hinna Friidrett
2002 Sandnes IL
2002 Sandnes IL

2002 Sandnes IL
2002 Hinna Friidrett

2002 Sandnes IL
2002 Hinna Friidrett

2001 Sandnes IL
2001 Sandnes IL

1,25
1,25
1,20
1,20

3,70
3,59

9,09
6,04

65,27
69,82

2001 Haugesund Idrettslag FriicDNS

2001 Sola Friidrett

2001 Sandnes IL
2001 Sandnes IL

2001 Hinna Friidrett
2001 Sola Friidrett

2001 Sandnes IL

2001 Sola Friidrett
2001 Skjalg IL

2001 Skjalg IL

2002 Sandnes IL

2000 Sandnes IL

DNS

26,91
27,66

27,83
29,95

1,32

3,99
3,11

6,81

NM

7,85



G-15

G-15
Heat:

G-16

G-17

J-10/11
Heat:

J-10/11
Heat:

J-10/11
Heat:

2 Haakon Kasper Kristiansen

3 Neymar Poya

4 Lukas Holden

5 Oscar Alm Harestad
Trajan K. Dobrev

Tresteg
1 Oscar Alm Harestad
60m

1 Lukas Holden
2 Oscar Alm Harestad

Lengde
Neymar Poya
Tresteg

1 Henrik Skulevold
60m

Alise Vikesa Solbakken
Elise Eikeland

Hanne Kulkarni

hedda valskaar
Kristine Aksland

Lena Baros

Linnea Haraldsen
Vilde Sulen Hovland

P R R R PR PR

60m

Hanna Haugsveer
Hannah Sophia Grude
Kaia Furenes

Kaja Peikli

Mari Rosseland Johansen

[ N

1 Marlen Rogneflaten
1 Thea Heggelund
1 Vilde Kulkarni

60m

1 Anette Tveita

1 Bandesha Bune Amerleen Kaur
1 Daria Peneva

1 Jade Linea Dunn

1999 Hinna Friidrett
1999 Sandnes IL
2000 Sola Friidrett
2000 Skjalg IL

2000 Skjalg IL

2000 Skjalg IL

2000 Sola Friidrett
2000 Skjalg IL

1999 Sandnes IL

1998 Sandnes IL

2004 Saudal IL
2005 Sandnes IL
2006 Sandnes IL
2004 Sauda IL
2004 Sandnes IL
2004 Sandnes IL
2005 Sauda IL
2005 Sauda IL

2005 Saudal IL

2005 Sandnes IL
2004 Sandnes IL
2004 Sandnes IL
2004 Lye IL

2004 Hinna Friidrett
2005 IL Sand

2006 Sandnes IL

2004 Otra IL
2005 Sandnes IL
2005 Saudal IL
2005 Sandnes IL

8,06
8,21
8,49
8,74
DNS

10,18

9,62
10,47

NM

13,46

10,81
9,82

10,38
10,53
10,99
11,33
11,96
11,26

11,20
9,71

10,16
10,25
10,82
9,97

10,87
10,83

10,01
11,74
12,33
11,84



J-10

J-10

J-10

J-10/11/12
Heat:

1
1
1
1

[ S S Y

P R PR RPRPRPRPPRPR RPRRLRRRRR R

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1

Marie M Hglland
Selma Ims
Serina Sand

Silje Nerheim

Hgyde

Elise Eikeland
Hannah Sophia Grude
Selma Ims

Vilde Kulkarni

Hanne Kulkarni

Lengde sone 0,5m

Bandesha Bune Amerleen Kaur
Daria Peneva

Hanna Haugsveer

Hannah Sophia Grude
Hanne Kulkarni

Jade Linea Dunn

Linde Espeland

Linnea Haraldsen

Marie M Hglland

Seline Midtbg Dybvik
Selma Ims

Serina Sand

Silje Nerheim

Synngve Kosberg Sgrensen
Thea Heggelund

Vilde Kulkarni

Vilde Sulen Hovland
Solveig Vigeland

Elise Eikeland

Kule 2,0kg

Bandesha Bune Amerleen Kaur

Hanna Haugsveer
Linnea Haraldsen
Marie M Hglland
Seline Midtbg Dybvik
Serina Sand

Silje Nerheim

Solveig Vigeland
Thea Heggelund
Vilde Sulen Hovland
Jade Linea Dunn

600m

2005 IL Sand
2005 Sandnes IL
2005 IL Sand
2005 IL Sand

2005 Sandnes IL
2005 Sandnes IL
2005 Sandnes IL
2006 Sandnes IL
2006 Sandnes IL

2005 Sandnes IL
2005 Sauda IL

2005 Sauda IL

2005 Sandnes IL
2006 Sandnes IL
2005 Sandnes IL
2005 Sauda IL

2005 Sauda IL
2005 IL Sand

2005 Hinna Friidrett
2005 Sandnes IL
2005 IL Sand
2005 IL Sand

2005 Sauda IL
2005 IL Sand

2006 Sandnes IL
2005 Sauda IL

2005 Hinna Friidrett
2005 Sandnes IL

2005 Sandnes IL
2005 Saudal IL

2005 Sauda IL
2005 IL Sand

2005 Hinna Friidrett
2005 IL Sand
2005 IL Sand

2005 Hinna Friidrett
2005 IL Sand

2005 Sauda IL

2005 Sandnes IL

10,20
10,36
11,81
11,43

1,09
1,09
0,95
0,95
NM

2,51
2,13
2,21
3,52
3,12
2,76
2,70
2,40
3,35
2,54
3,25
2,52
2,70
3,09
2,67
2,72
2,19
NM

NM

5,00
5,78
3,84
5,05
4,98
3,22
5,18
5,35
2,69
3,66
NM



J-10/11

J-11/12
Heat:

J-11/12

Heat:

J-11/12
Heat:

J-11

J-11

Dina Rogneflaten

Kaja Peikli

Linde Espeland
Marianne Haugvaldstad

Seline Midtbg Dybvik

g S G Y

Solveig Larsen
60m hekk 68,0cm

Anette Tveita
Elise Eikeland
ingeborg tjaland
Maren Undheim
Marie M Hglland
Solveig Vigeland

L N G S G Y

200m

1 Mathilde Barkve
2 hedda valskaar

3 Alise Vikesa Solbakken
Hedda Furenes

200m

1 Nora Haugen

2 Regina Olea Kristoffersen

3 Dina Rogneflaten

200m

1 Helen Kristin Torpel
2 Anette Tveita

3 Kaja Peikli

4 Kristine Aksland

Hgyde

1 ingeborg tjaland
2 Dina Rogneflaten
3 Marlen Rogneflaten
4 Elise Kulkarni
5 Lena Baros
Solveig Larsen

Lengde sone 0,5m

1 Marlen Rogneflaten
2 Dina Rogneflaten
3 Alise Vikesa Solbakken

Synngve Kosberg Sgrensen

2004 Hinna Friidrett
2004 Sandnes IL
2005 Sauda IL

2003 Hinna Friidrett
2005 Hinna Friidrett
2005 Sauda IL

2004 Sandnes IL

2004 Otra IL
2005 Sandnes IL

2004 Lye IL
2004 Lye IL

2005 IL Sand
2005 Hinna Friidrett

2003 Sola Friidrett
2004 Sauda IL

2004 Sauda IL
2003 Sandnes IL

2003 Sandnes IL
2003 Lye IL

2004 Hinna Friidrett

2003 Sandnes IL
2004 OtralL

2004 Sandnes IL
2004 Sandnes IL

2004 Lye IL

2004 Hinna Friidrett
2004 Hinna Friidrett
2004 Sandnes IL
2004 Sandnes IL
2004 Sandnes IL

2004 Hinna Friidrett
2004 Hinna Friidrett
2004 Sauda IL

2,09,21
2,09,29
2,22,91
2,31,04
2,27,49
2,22,92
DNS

12,66
12,75
11,43
11,49
13,32
14,43

36,96
37,94
38,12
DNS

30,66
30,84
34,92

30,10
34,60
34,68
39,99

1,30
1,10
1,05
1,00
0,95
NM

3,69
3,48
3,21



J-11

J-11

J-12

Heat:

J-12

J-12

J-12

J-12

4 Mari Rosseland Johansen
5 hedda valskaar

Solveig Larsen

Lena Baros

Stav

1 Maren Undheim
ingeborg tjaland

Kule 2,0kg

1 Maren Undheim
2 Mari Rosseland Johansen
3 Elise Kulkarni

60m

1 Hedda Furenes

2 Regina Olea Kristoffersen
3 Nora Haugen

4 Guro Godeset

5 Lea Stakkeland

6 Julie Bge

7 Ida Tallaksen

Hgyde

1 Marit Berge
Mathilde Barkve

Lengde sone 0,5m

1 Hedda Furenes

2 Regina Olea Kristoffersen
3 Nora Haugen

4 Helen Kristin Torpel

5 Lea Stakkeland

6 Guro Godeset

7 Marit Berge

8 Ida Tallaksen

9 Mathilde Barkve

Stav
Marit Berge
Kule 2,0kg

1 Hedda Furenes
2 Lea Stakkeland

2004 Lye IL
2004 Sauda IL
2004 Sandnes IL
2004 Sandnes IL

2004 Lye IL
2004 Lye IL

2004 Lye IL
2004 Lye IL
2004 Sandnes IL

2003 Sandnes IL
2003 Lye IL

2003 Sandnes IL
2003 Sandnes IL
2003 Sandnes IL
2003 Sandnes IL
2003 Sandnes IL

2003 Bryne Friidrettsklubb
2003 Sola Friidrett

2003 Sandnes IL

2003 Lye IL

2003 Sandnes IL

2003 Sandnes IL

2003 Sandnes IL

2003 Sandnes IL

2003 Bryne Friidrettsklubb
2003 Sandnes IL

2003 Sola Friidrett

2003 Bryne Friidrettsklubb

2003 Sandnes IL
2003 Sandnes IL

3,14
2,93
NM
NM

1,80
NM

7,20
5,73
4,92

8,95
9,11
9,28
9,55
9,56
9,91
10,22

1,30
NM

4,32
4,32
4,15
4,03
3,92
3,85
3,76
3,53
2,75

NM

8,99
7,88



J-12
Heat:

J-13/14/15
Heat:

J-13/14/15
Heat:

J-13/14
Heat:

J-13/14
Heat:

J-13

3 Marianne Haugvaldstad
4 Mathilde Barkve

60m hekk 76,2cm

1 Marit Berge
2 Guro Godeset
3 Jonatan Holme Forus

4 Julie Bge

5 Helen Kristin Torpel
6 Ida Tallaksen
Marianne Haugvaldstad

60m

1 Ida Hansen

2 Ine Marie Lodén Vidvei
3 Joey Cheng

4 Frida Wee

5 Diana Cekisova

Ingvill Konstanse Austbg

60m

1 Martine Hjgrnevik
2 Lene Alicia Fanebust

3 Ingeborg Frgystad
4 Synne Osenbroch

5 Emelia Tveita
6 Julie Kvinen
7 Sara Busic

200m

1 Synne Osenbroch
2 Joey Cheng

3 Ine Marie Lodén Vidvei
Sara Busic

200m
1 Lene Alicia Fanebust

2 Karianne Lindanger
3 Hedda Hatteland

Hgyde

1 Marie Frgiland

2 Ine Marie Lodén Vidvei
3 Diana Cekisova

2003 Hinna Friidrett
2003 Sola Friidrett

2003 Bryne Friidrettsklubb
2003 Sandnes IL

2003 Sandnes IL

2003 Sandnes IL

2003 Sandnes IL

2003 Sandnes IL

2003 Hinna Friidrett

2001 Sandnes IL

2002 Sandnes IL
2002 Skjalg IL

5,10
4,72

11,89
12,13
12,48
12,62
12,71
13,33
DNS

9,28
9,41
9,51

2002 Haugesund Ildrettslag Friic9,92

2002 Lye IL
2001 Sandnes IL

2001 Norna-Salhus IL
2001 Sandnes IL
2000 Sauda IL

2002 Sandnes IL
2002 Otra IL

2000 Sandnes IL
2002 Skjalg IL

2002 Sandnes IL
2002 Skjalg IL
2002 Sandnes IL
2002 Skjalg IL

2001 Sandnes IL
2001 Sandnes IL
2002 Sandnes IL

2002 Skjalg IL
2002 Sandnes IL
2002 Lye IL

10,27
DNS

8,40
8,53
8,70
8,76
8,90
8,96
8,99

29,20
32,41
32,48
DQ:R163

28,68
31,92
33,74

1,30
1,20
1,20



J-13

J-13

J-13

G/J-13/14/15
Heat:

J-14/16
Heat:

J-14/19

Heat:

J-14

J-14

Lengde sone 0,5m

1 Ine Marie Lodén Vidvei
2 Joey Cheng

3 Frida Wee

4 Hedda Hatteland

5 Diana Cekisova

Emelia Tveita
Stav
1 Frida Wee

Kule 2,0kg

1 Emelia Tveitd
2 Tora-marie Stangeland

60m hekk 76,2cm

1 Martine Hjgrnevik
2 Siri Lindanger

3 Karianne Lindanger
4 Marie Frgiland

5 Torbjgrn Vigeland

400m

1 Katrine Aske
2 Lene Charlotte Wee
3 Ole-daniel Stangeland

800m

1 Andrea Rekdal

2 lda Guldbrandsgy
3 Kaja Lunde Elingsen
4 Marie Eide Roaldkvam

Hgyde

1 Siri Lindanger
2 Ida Hansen
3 Karianne Lindanger

Lengde

1 Ida Hansen
2 Siri Lindanger
Sigrid Lien
Ingvill Konstanse Austbg

2002 Sandnes IL
2002 Skjalg IL

3,94
3,77

2002 Haugesund ldrettslag Friic3,55

2002 Sandnes IL
2002 Lye IL
2002 Otra IL

3,47
2,87
NM

2002 Haugesund ldrettslag Friic1,30

2002 Otra IL
2002 Sola Friidrett

2001 Norna-Salhus IL
2001 Sandnes IL
2001 Sandnes IL
2002 Skjalg IL

2002 Hinna Friidrett

2001 Skjalg IL

11,36
5,78

9,15

10,32
11,91
13,33
13,40

64,06

1999 Haugesund Idrettslag Friic66,14

2000 Sola Friidrett

1997 Skjalg IL
1999 Skjalg IL
1998 Skjalg IL
1999 Skjalg IL

2001 Sandnes IL
2001 Sandnes IL
2001 Sandnes IL

2001 Sandnes IL
2001 Sandnes IL
2001 Skjalg IL

2001 Sandnes IL

66,26

2,30,55
2,32,09
2,32,66
2,41,19

1,40
1,35
1,20

4,13
4,11
NM
NM



J-14

J-15
Heat:

J-15

J-15

J-15

J-18/19

J17+4KS
Heat:

KS

KS

J17+KS
Heat:

MS
Heat:

Kule 3,0kg
1 Karianne Lindanger
200m
1 Martine Hjgrnevik
2 Ingeborg Frgystad
3 Julie Kvinen

Lengde

1 Emilie Sandberg
Julie Kvinen

Tresteg

1 Julie Kvinen
Kule 3,0kg

1 Maren Stensvag seim
Stav

1 Malin Nyfors
60m

1 Hanne Berit Irgens

2 Ingrid Cederlgv
Vilde Aasmo
Eline Netland
Agathe Holtan Wathne
Lengde

1 Hanne Berit Irgens
Tresteg u.t.

1 Ingrid Cederlgv

60m hekk 76,2cm/84,0cm

1 Agathe Holtan Wathne
2 Vilde Aasmo

60m

2001 Sandnes IL

2001 Norna-Salhus IL

2000 Sauda IL
2000 Sandnes IL

2000 Sandnes IL
2000 Sandnes IL

2000 Sandnes IL

2000 Sauda IL

1997 Sandnes IL

1994 Sandnes IL

1994 Skjalg IL

1998 Sandnes IL
1995 Sandnes IL
1994 Sandnes IL

1994 Sandnes IL

1994 Skjalg IL

1994 Sandnes IL
1998 Sandnes IL

6,65

26,93
29,90
30,31

5,28
NM

9,22

7,21

2,72

7,94
8,77
DNS
DNS
DNS

5,33

6,60

8,77
9,32



MS
Heat:

MS/KS
Heat:

MS
Heat:

MS
Heat:

MS
Heat:

MS
Heat:

1 Imran Mahmood

2 Eystein Saxe Lysholm

3 Torleiv Hglland

4 Etienne Cheynet

5 Tore Nikolai Sund
Sofus Vikesa Kjeka
Oddbjgrn Thorsen

60m

1 Simen Tjelta Larsen

2 Adne @vrebg
3 Henrik Skulevold
4 Mathias Hove Johansen
5 Stephen Owusu
6 Daniel Nikolai Pedersen
Eric Louie Cabornay Avancena

Kjartan Lgvoll
200m

1 Eystein Saxe Lysholm
2 Etienne Cheynet

3 Ingrid Cederlgv
4 Ole-daniel Stangeland

200m

1 Daniel Nikolai Pedersen
2 Henrik Skulevold

3 Lukas Holden

4 Gorm Godeset

200m

1 Fredrik Selliken

2 Torleiv Hglland
Stephen Owusu

200m

1 Simen Tjelta Larsen
2 Jon Erik Nesse
3 Imran Mahmood

800m

1 Dost Mohammed Sultani
2 Jens - Olav @rpen Hausken
3 Andreas Wathne

4 Ketil Helgevold

5 Mattias Paul

1992 Sandnes IL

7,75

1980 Glad Trim International ic 7,78

1969 Sandnes IL
1989 Skjalg IL

7,89
7,90

1944 Glad Trim International ic 10,04

1985 Sandnes IL

DNS

1977 Glad Trim International ic DNS

1994 Skjalg IL
1998 Sandnes IL
1998 Sandnes IL
1998 Skjalg IL
1998 Skjalg IL
1998 Skjalg IL
1996 Skjalg IL

1992 Vidar, Sportsklubben

7,26
7,38
7,40
7,50
7,59
7,62
DQ:R162
DNS

1980 Glad Trim International ic 25,07

1989 Skjalg IL

1994 Skjalg IL
2000 Sola Friidrett

1998 Skjalg IL
1998 Sandnes IL
2000 Sola Friidrett
2001 Sandnes IL

2000 Sandnes IL

1969 Sandnes IL
1998 Skjalg IL

1994 Skjalg IL
1995 Sandnes IL
1992 Sandnes IL

1993 Sandnes IL
1999 Sola Friidrett
1997 Skjalg IL
1969 Skjalg IL
1999 Sandnes IL

25,24

28,16
30,53

23,50
23,51
27,58
28,97

24,70
26,01
DQ:R163

22,78
22,95
25,79

2,01,10
2,01,33
2,02,40
2,03,32
2,07,00



J-17/G-17/MS
Heat:

MS

MV70

MV50

MV65

MV70

MV75

G-17

6 Bjgrnar Nedrebg
7 Mathias Sandvik

Markus Borge Harbo

Dag Einar Bgtun
John Gopal Bjerga

3000m

1 Simen Bergseth
2 Markus Borge Harbo
3 Héavard L @glend

4 Dag Einar Bgtun
5 Jan Erik Wergeland

6 @ivind Midthassel
Mahammad Jamal Ibrahim

Kristine Trangy

Stav
1 Are Torsvik

Tresteg uten tillpp
1 Tore Nikolai Sund

Kule 6,0kg
1 Marius Gannsen

Kule 5,0kg
1 Tore Macody Lund

Kule 4,0kg
1 Tore Nikolai Sund

Kule 4,0kg
1 Aleksander Sakow

Tresteg uten tillgp
1 Henrik Skulevold

2 Mathias Hove Johansen

1973 Sandnes IL 2,16,62
2000 Sola Friidrett 2,17,94
1996 Skjalg IL DNS
1992 Stavanger Friidrettsklubb DNS
1996 Skjalg IL DNS
1992 Skjalg IL 8,50,09
1996 Skjalg IL 8,51,47
1996 GTI 8,54,68

1992 Stavanger Friidrettsklubb 8,55,23

1985 Sandnes IL 9,13,67
1998 Skjalg IL 9,21,26
1998 Sauda IL DNS
1998 Sandnes IL DNS
1962 Sandnes IL 2,72

1944 Glad Trim International ic 5,76

1964 Glad Trim International ic 12,67

1948 Glad Trim International ic 10,40

1944 Glad Trim International ic 9,80

1939 Glad Trim International ic 10,99

1998 Sandnes IL 8,66
1998 Skjalg IL 8,22






























J15:
J14:
J14:

J13:

5 hekker/8m avstand
6 hekker/7,5m avstand
6 hekker/7,5m avstand

6 hekker/7,5m avstand

G13: 6 hekker/7,5m avstand



KS: 5 hekker/84,0cm hggde/8,5m avstand
J17: 5 hekker/76,2cm hggde/8,5m avstand






